INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable
AM AF backwards compatible with USB 2.0
Model: U31-AMAF32-xx
Datasheet V2.0
INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
1. DESCRIPTION
The Infobit USB 3.1 Active Optical Cable (AOC) is designed to be compliant with

Pin number Signal Name Description
1 VBUS Power
2 D-
USB 2.0 differential pair 3 D+
4 GND Ground for power return
5 SSTX-
SuperSpeed transmitter differential pair 6 SSTX+
7 GND Ground for signal return
8 SSRX-
SuperSpeed receiver differential pair 9 SSRX+
Shell Shield Shield
INFOBIT AV www.infobitav.com info@infobitav.com
5. ORDER CODE
Model Number Description
U31-AMAF32-05 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 5m
U31-AMAF32-10 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 10m
U31-AMAF32-15 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 15m
U31-AMAF32-20 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 20m
U31-AMAF32-25 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 25m
U31-AMAF32-30 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 30m
U31-AMAF32-40 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 40m
U31-AMAF32-50 USB 3.1 Gen 2, 10Gbps, AM to AF, AOC cable, 50m